MINI
MINI Breaker
58
Mini Breaker  / Hyundai Miniature Series
HBD breaker / 5-10kA 10-100A
Standard IEC60947-2
Protection overload, short-circuit
Specification 5, 10kA at AC220/240V

c
d
 Order information
HiBC32S
1.5kA, 2P
(2P1E)
rating Code Unit
(ea) rating Code CategoryUnit
(ea)
 10A HIBC32S 2PT4S0000C 00010 E
 15A HIBC32S 2PT4S0000C 00015 E
 20A HIBC32S 2PT4S0000C 00020 E
 30A HIBC32S 2PT4S0000C 00030 E
 15A HIBC32 2PT4S0000C 00015
 20A HIBC32 2PT4S0000C 00020
 30A HIBC32 2PT4S0000C 00030
 15A HIBD32F 2PT4S0000C 00015
 20A HIBD32F 2PT4S0000C 00020
 30A HIBD32F 2PT4S0000C 00030
 15A HIBD52F 2PT4S0000C 00015
 20A HIBD52F 2PT4S0000C 00020
 30A HIBD52F 2PT4S0000C 00030
 40A HIBD52F 2PT4S0000C 00040
 50A HIBD52F 2PT4S0000C 00050
 60A HIBD102F 2PT4S0000C 00060
 75A HIBD102F 2PT4S0000C 00075
 100A HIBD102F 2PT4S0000C 00100
 10A HIBC32SC 2PT4S0000C 00010 E
 15A HIBC32SC 2PT4S0000C 00015 E
 20A HIBC32SC 2PT4S0000C 00020 E
 30A HIBC32SC 2PT4S0000C 00030 E
 15A HIBC32H 2PT4S0000C 00015
 20A HIBC32H 2PT4S0000C 00020
 30A HIBC32H 2PT4S0000C 00030
 15A HIBD33F 3PT4S0000C 00015
 20A HIBD33F 3PT4S0000C 00020
 30A HIBD33F 3PT4S0000C 00030
 15A HIBD53F 3PT4S0000C 00015
 20A HIBD53F 3PT4S0000C 00020
 30A HIBD53F 3PT4S0000C 00030
 40A HIBD53F 3PT4S0000C 00040
 50A HIBD53F 3PT4S0000C 00050
 60A HIBD103F 3PT4S0000C 00060
 75A HIBD103F 3PT4S0000C 00075
 100A HIBD103F 3PT4S0000C 00100
HiBC32SC
1.5kA, 2P (2P1E)

Mini Breaker  / Hyundai Miniature Series
Mini earth leakage circuit breaker HiGC & HiGD / 30-100AF 1.5-10kA 10-100A 15-200mA
 Order information
30ma
HiGC32
1.5kA, 2P
HiGD32
1.5kA, 2P
HiGD32F
5kA, 2P
HiGD52F
5kA, 2P
HiGD102F
10kA, 2P
rating Code Unit
(ea) rating Code CategoryUnit
(ea)
 15A HIGC32 2PG4S0000C 00015
 20A HIGC32 2PG4S0000C 00020
 30A HIGC32 2PG4S0000C 00030
 15A HIGD32 2PG4S0000C 00015
 20A HIGD32 2PG4S0000C 00020
 30A HIGD32 2PG4S0000C 00030
 15A HIGD32F 2PG4S0000C 00015
 20A HIGD32F 2PG4S0000C 00020
 30A HIGD32F 2PG4S0000C 00030
 15A HIGD52F 2PG4S0000C 00015
 20A HIGD52F 2PG4S0000C 00020
 30A HIGD52F 2PG4S0000C 00030
 40A HIGD52F 2PG4S0000C 00040
 50A HIGD52F 2PG4S0000C 00050
 60A HIGD102F 2PG4S0000C 00060
 75A HIGD102F 2PG4S0000C 00075
 100A HIGD102F 2PG4S0000C 00100
 15A HIGC32H 2PG4S0000C 00015
 20A HIGC32H 2PG4S0000C 00020
 30A HIGC32H 2PG4S0000C 00030
 15A HIGD32H 2PG4S0000C 00015
 20A HIGD32H 2PG4S0000C 00020
 30A HIGD32H 2PG4S0000C 00030
 15A HIGD33F 3PG4S0000C 00015
 20A HIGD33F 3PG4S0000C 00020
 30A HIGD33F 3PG4S0000C 00030
 15A HIGD53F 3PG4S0000C 00015
 20A HIGD53F 3PG4S0000C 00020
 30A HIGD53F 3PG4S0000C 00030
 40A HIGD53F 3PG4S0000C 00040
 50A HIGD53F 3PG4S0000C 00050
 60A HIGD103F 3PG4S0000C 00060
 75A HIGD103F 3PG4S0000C 00075
 100A HIGD103F 3PG4S0000C 00100
HiGC32h
2.5kA, 2P